IHSV

12 Corrida

Euroindy 0,910 Km

_

Corrida 17-10-2015 10:41. . . .
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:19.455 +0.005 11:48:42.669 5 1:20.814 +1.690 11:40:43.334
(5) Nuno Rosa 12 1:19.731 +0.281 11:50:02.400 6 1:20.621 +1.497 11:42:03.955
1 1:22.029 +7.046 11:35:17.456 13 1:19.650 +0.200 11:51:22.050 7 1:19.497 +0.373 11:43:23.452
2 1:17.699 +2.716 11:36:35.155 14 1:19.694 +0.244 11:52:41.744 8 1:20.618 +1.494 11:44:44.070
3 1:18.024 +3.041 11:37:53.179 15 1:19.450 - 11:54:01.194 9 1:19.451 +0.327 11:46:03.521
4 1:18.144 +3.161 11:39:11.323 16 1:19.887 +0.437 11:55:21.081 10 1:20.188 +1.064 11:47:23.709
5 1:16.756 +1.773 11:40:28.079 1 1:21.160 +2.036 11:48:44.869
6 1:15.637 +0.654 11:41:43.716 (1) Pedro Costa Santos 12 1:23.614 +4.490 11:50:08.483
7 1:16.904 +1.921 11:43:00.620 1 1:25.351 +6.227 11:35:22.788 13 1:19.151 +0.027 11:51:27.634
8 1:16.825 +1.842 11:44:17.445 2 1:21.459 +2.335 11:36:44.247 14 1:21.091 +1.967 11:52:48.725
9 1:16.658 +1.675 11:45:34.103 3 1:20.184 +1.060 11:38:04.431 15 1:19.124 - 11:54:07.849
10 1:15.533 +0.550 11:46:49.636 4 1:19.698 +0.574 11:39:24.129 16 1:20.190 +1.066 11:55:28.039
11 1:14.983 - 11:48:04.619 5 1:20.104 +0.980 11:40:44.233
12 1:16.993 +2.010 11:49:21.612 6 1:20.095 +0.971 11:42:04.328 (3) Jose Luis Fonseca
13 1:16.395 +1.412 11:50:38.007 7 1:20.056 +0.932 11:43:24.384 1 1:27.493 +6.327 11:35:26.417
14 1:16.389 +1.406 11:51:54.396 8 1:20.246 +1.122 11:44:44.630 2 1:23.500 +2.334 11:36:49.917
15 1:16.006 +1.023 11:53:10.402 9 1:20.039 +0.915 11:46:04.669 3 1:22.926 +1.760 11:38:12.843
16 1:16.592 +1.609 11:54:26.994 10 1:19.299 +0.175 11:47:23.968 4 1:21.504 +0.338 11:39:34.347
1 1:19.124 - 11:48:43.092 5 1:22.059 +0.893 11:40:56.406
(26) Ricardo Araujo 12 1:19.738 +0.614 11:50:02.830 6 1:21.466 +0.300 11:42:17.872
1 1:22.877 +5.540 11:35:19.233 13 1:19.858 +0.734 11:51:22.688 7 1:21.453 +0.287 11:43:39.325
2 1:20.762 +3.425 11:36:39.995 14 1:19.534 +0.410 11:52:42.222 8 1:22.124 +0.958 11:45:01.449
3 1:19.573 +2.236 11:37:59.568 15 1:19.489 +0.365 11:54:01.711 9 1:21.184 +0.018 11:46:22.633
4 1:18.216 +0.879 11:39:17.784 16 1:20.790 +1.666 11:55:22.501 10 1:21.793 +0.627 11:47:44.426
5 1:18.338 +1.001 11:40:36.122 1 1:26.336 +5.170 11:49:10.762
6 1:18.671 +1.334 11:41:54.793 (2) Cesar Valente 12 1:21.737 +0.571 11:50:32.499
7 1:19.086 +1.749 11:43:13.879 1 1:25.109 +5.535 11:35:24.174 13 1:22.665 +1.499 11:51:55.164
8 1:20.307 +2.970 11:44:34.186 2 1:21.919 +2.345 11:36:46.093 14 1:21.639 +0.473 11:53:16.803
9 1:18.284 +0.947 11:45:52.470 3 1:20.793 +1.219 11:38:06.886 15 1:21.166 - 11:54:37.969
10 1:18.042 +0.705 11:47:10.512 4 1:20.261 +0.687 11:39:27.147
11 1:18.679 +1.342 11:48:29.191 5 1:20.574 +1.000 11:40:47.721 (15) Filipe Nunes
12 1:18.216 +0.879 11:49:47.407 6 1:20.097 +0.523 11:42:07.818 1 1:27.455 +7.730 11:35:26.007
13 1:18.232 +0.895 11:51:05.639 7 1:19.590 +0.016 11:43:27.408 2 1:22.838 +3.113 11:36:48.845
14 1:17.811 +0.474 11:52:23.450 8 1:19.957 +0.383 11:44:47.365 3 1:35.200 +15.475 11:38:24.045
15 1:19.378 +2.041 11:53:42.828 9 1:19.574 - 11:46:06.939 4 1:21.793 +2.068 11:39:45.838
16 1:17.337 - 11:55:00.165 10 1:19.589 +0.015 11:47:26.528 5 1:22.038 +2.313 11:41:07.876
1 1:19.865 +0.291 11:48:46.393 6 1:22.706 +2.981 11:42:30.582
(25) Dario Garcia 12 1:19.790 +0.216 11:50:06.183 7 1:21.279 +1.554 11:43:51.861
1 1:23.740 +5.272 11:35:20.715 13 1:20.395 +0.821 11:51:26.578 8 1:23.442 +3.717 11:45:15.303
2 1:20.640 12172 11:36:41.355 14 1:20.225 +0.651 11:52:46.803 9 1:22.688 +2.963 11:46:37.991
3 1:20.627 +2.159 11:38:01.982 15 1:19.775 +0.201 11:54:06.578 10 1:21.188 +1.463 11:47:59.179
4 1:20.022 +1.554 11:39:22.004 16 1:19.864 +0.290 11:55:26.442 11 1:22.421 +2.696 11:49:21.600
5 1:19.565 +1.097 11:40:41.569 12 | 1:19.725 - 11:50:41.325
6 1:18.929 +0.461 11:42:00.498 (12) Filipe Andrade Santos 13 1:20.021 +0.296 11:52:01.346
7 1:19.701 +1.233 11:43:20.199 1 1:25.824 +6.452 11:35:23.608 14 1:20.095 +0.370 11:53:21.441
8 1:19.803 +1.335 11:44:40.002 2 1:22.374 +3.002 11:36:45.982 15 1:20.856 +1.131 11:54:42.297
9 1:19.190 1+0.722 11:45:59.192 3 1:22.151 +2.779 11:38:08.133
10 1:19.518 +1.050 11:47:18.710 4 1:20.940 +1.568 11:39:29.073 (19) Pinheiros
1 1:19.247 +0.779 11:48:37.957 5 1:19.796 +0.424 11:40:48.869 1 1:23.959 +4.561 11:35:22.412
12 1:18.662 +0.194 11:49:56.619 6 1:19.928 +0.556 11:42:08.797 2 1:21.997 +2.599 11:36:44.409
13 1:19.567 +1.099 11:51:16.186 7 1:20.258 +0.886 11:43:29.055 3 1:20.835 +1.437 11:38:05.244
14 1:19.184 +0.716 11:52:35.370 8 1:19.736 +0.364 11:44:48.791 4 1:20.649 +1.251 11:39:25.893
15 1:18.468 - 11:53:53.838 9 1:19.483 +0.111 11:46:08.274 5 1:25.569 +6.171 11:40:51.462
16 1:19.309 +0.841 11:55:13.147 10 1:19.589 +0.217 11:47:27.863 6 1:24.366 +4.968 11:42:15.828
" 1:19.372 - 11:48:47.235 7 1:25.687 +6.289 11:43:41.515
(4) Luis Soares de Mello 12 1:20.008 +0.636 11:50:07.243 8 1:21.462 +2.064 11:45:02.977
1 1:23.013 +3.563 11:35:20.069 13 1:20.067 +0.695 11:51:27.310 9 1:26.713 +7.315 11:46:29.690
2 1:20.981 +1.531 11:36:41.050 14 1:20.238 +0.866 11:52:47.548 10 1:26.173 +6.775 11:47:55.863
3 1:20.540 +1.090 11:38:01.590 15 1:19.540 +0.168 11:54:07.088 11 1:19.398 - 11:49:15.261
4 1:21.222 +1.772 11:39:22.812 16 1:19.940 +0.568 11:55:27.028 12 1:21.854 +2.456 11:50:37.115
5 1:19.972 +0.522 11:40:42.784 13 1:26.849 +7.451 11:52:03.964
6 1:20.902 +1.452 11:42:03.686 (20) Mario Alemao 14 1:21.720 +2.322 11:53:25.684
7 1:19.469 +0.019 11:43:23.155 1 1:24.057 +4.933 11:35:21.442 15 1:19.427 +0.029 11:54:45.111
8 1:20.080 +0.630 11:44:43.235 2 1:21.175 +2.051 11:36:42.617
9 1:19.905 +0.455 11:46:03.140 3 1:20.064 +0.940 11:38:02.681 (17) Nuno Alves
10 1:20.074 +0.624 11:47:23.214 4 1:19.839 +0.715 11:39:22.520 1 1:29.252 +8.933 11:35:28.790
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IIHSV
12 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 17-10-2015 10:41 . ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:24.117 +3.798 11:36:52.907 (6) Luis Moura
3 1:23.207 +2.888 11:38:16.114 1 1:28.508 +5.688 11:35:27.870
4 1:21.293 +0.974 11:39:37.407 2 1:23.679 +0.859 11:36:51.549
5 1:20.861 +0.542 11:40:58.268 3 1:23.418 +0.598 11:38:14.967
6 1:20.876 +0.557 11:42:19.144 4 1:23.146 +0.326 11:39:38.113
7 1:30.282 +9.963 11:43:49.426 5 1:22.910 +0.090 11:41:01.023
8 1:22.436 +2.117 11:45:11.862 6 1:22.820 - 11:42:23.843
9 1:21.988 +1.669 11:46:33.850 7 1:23.883 +1.063 11:43:47.726
10 W‘ - 11:47:54.169 8 1:25.840 +3.020 11:45:13.566
1 1:20.425 +0.106 11:49:14.594 9 1:22.987 +0.167 11:46:36.553
12 1:24.253 +3.934 11:50:38.847 10 1:23.538 +0.718 11:48:00.091
13 1:20.454 +0.135 11:51:59.301 1 1:30.857 +8.037 11:49:30.948
14 1:20.322 +0.003 11:53:19.623 12 1:23.857 +1.037 11:50:54.805
15 1:32.643 +12.324 11:54:52.266 13 1:22.832 +0.012 11:52:17.637
14 1:31.573 +8.753 11:53:49.210
(22) Jose Loureiro 15 1:23.029 +0.209 11:55:12.239
1 1:28.434 +5.998 11:35:28.527
2 1:23.745 +1.309 11:36:52.272 (11) Cynthia Surgy
3 1:24.517 +2.081 11:38:16.789 1 1:29.972 +5.815 11:35:31.860
4 1:22.552 +0.116 11:39:39.341 2 1:26.302 +2.145 11:36:58.162
5 1:23.270 +0.834 11:41:02.611 3 1:26.660 +2.503 11:38:24.822
6 1:22.623 +0.187 11:42:25.234 4 1:26.659 +2.502 11:39:51.481
7 1:23.997 +1.561 11:43:49.231 5 1:25.394 +1.237 11:41:16.875
8 1:23.313 +0.877 11:45:12.544 6 1:25.618 +1.461 11:42:42.493
9 1:22.880 +0.444 11:46:35.424 7 1:26.193 +2.036 11:44:08.686
10 1:23.307 +0.871 11:47:58.731 8 1:28.743 +4.586 11:45:37.429
11 Tm‘ - 11:49:21.167 9 1:26.648 +2.491 11:47:04.077
12 1:23.562 +1.126 11:50:44.729 10 1:25.889 +1.732 11:48:29.966
13 1:23.463 +1.027 11:52:08.192 1 1:24.674 +0.517 11:49:54.640
14 1:23.094 +0.658 11:53:31.286 12 1:29.213 +5.056 11:51:23.853
15 1:23.900 +1.464 11:54:55.186 13 1:31.700 +7.543 11:52:55.553
14 1:24.633 +0.476 11:54:20.186
(8) Manuela Janicas 15 1:24.157 - 11:55:44.343
1 1:27.044 +5.820 11:35:26.076
2 1:24.033 +2.809 11:36:50.109
3 1:31.583 +10.359 11:38:21.692
4 1:21.224 - 11:39:42.916
5 1:22.063 +0.839 11:41:04.979
6 1:22.269 +1.045 11:42:27.248
7 1:23.269 +2.045 11:43:50.517
8 1:24.341 +3.117 11:45:14.858
9 1:23.694 +2.470 11:46:38.552
10 1:23.098 +1.874 11:48:01.650
1 1:28.859 +7.635 11:49:30.509
12 1:21.834 +0.610 11:50:52.343
13 1:22.107 +0.883 11:52:14.450
14 1:21.822 +0.598 11:53:36.272
15 1:21.905 +0.681 11:54:58.177
(18) Jorge Fonseca
1 1:28.957 +5.966 11:35:29.376
2 1:25.754 +2.763 11:36:55.130
3 1:23.351 +0.360 11:38:18.481
4 1:24.600 +1.609 11:39:43.081
5 1:23.762 +0.771 11:41:06.843
6 1:28.157 +5.166 11:42:35.000
7 1:24.224 +1.233 11:43:59.224
8 1:23.519 +0.528 11:45:22.743
9 1:23.224 +0.233 11:46:45.967
10 1:25.037 +2.046 11:48:11.004
1 1:23.333 +0.342 11:49:34.337
12 1:23.595 +0.604 11:50:57.932
13 1:23.299 +0.308 11:52:21.231
14 1:23.868 +0.877 11:53:45.099
15 1:22.991 - 11:55:08.090
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